
BEG AT THE NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW
929.85 FT TO C/L OF SPRADLEY RD,
NW 450 FT, NE 95 FT TO C/L OF DE

SUDDERTH DAVID
11620 COMPASS POINT DR
FORT MYERS, FL 33908

33-1S-17-04629-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

33117.00 1.00/

05/15/2023 MLU

06/06/2025 TP 7.70 43,550 0 0 43,550

STANDARD
3

146,109
12,600
43,550

202,259
0

202,259
0

202,259
202,259

0

170,006

1534/2758 3/06/2025 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORCHULLI RYAN

SUDDERTH DAVID

1484/2288 2/10/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTLE GARY DENNIS

ORCHULLI RYAN
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19645 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/12/2002

HX Base Yr

191 NW SPRADLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,284 127.0000 142.24 182,636 1974 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 131,088

FCP 264 25 66 7,510

FOP 132 30 40 4,552

FST 48 55 26 2,958

1,596 1,284 146,109

BAS= W52 FST= W6 S8 E6 N8$ S8 FCP= W6 S22 E12 N22 W6$ E6S16
FOP= S6 E22 N6 W22$ E46 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 18 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,000

12,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 37,050

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 6,500.00 3,250.00 6,500


